
2022-2023 SERIES 1 - 50th Hobie Nationals Run at Vincentia Sailing Club
Overall Results

Division: Hobie 14-Turbo - 3 Races Sailed with 0 Drops

Place Score Boat Name Skipper Crew Sail No Class Club Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3
1 6 Manu 1 Upu Kila 63314 Hobie 14 PNG 1.0 1.0 4.0

2 7 Danger Igor Prado 61274 Hobie 14 LCSC 3.0 3.0 1.0

3 8 Red Hot Fox Andrew Nelson 63293 Hobie 14 2.0 4.0 2.0

4 13 Flextime Colin Bailey 45754 Hobie 14 5.0 5.0 3.0

5 15 Whiplash Craig Hatton 63251 Hobie 14 VSC 8.0 2.0 5.0

6 20 Supercal Dougie 63336 Hobie 14 TSC 4.0 7.0 9.0C

7 21 Thunder Brett White 63329 Hobie 14 6.0 6.0 9.0C

8 24 Dhaawarri Zoe Ellis Jiilian Raftery 50044 Hobie 14 VSC 7.0 8.0 9.0C
Division: Hobie 16 - 3 Races Sailed with 0 Drops

Place Score Boat Name Skipper Crew Sail No Class Club Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3
1 4 Orange Whip? Cam Owen Suzzi Ghent 115555 Hobie 16 RFBYC/

NYC
1.0 2.0 1.0

2 9 Bad to the Bone Mick Butler Worsty 117766 Hobie 16 6.0 1.0 2.0

3 10 George Cam Weddell Naomi Chiu 115260 Hobie 16 2.0 5.0 3.0

4 10 Tack-O-Bell Martin Thompson Bela Zanesco 114930 Hobie 16 3.0 3.0 4.0

5 15 Blu by you Darren Smith Clare Bisgood 115269 Hobie 16 5.0 4.0 6.0

6 17 Rum Runner Fletcher Warren-
Myers

Georgia Warren-
Myers

115324 Hobie 16 TSC/
PMYC

4.0 6.0 7.0

7 25 Wet Wet Wet Rod Waterhouse Bridget Bolewski 115064 Hobie 16 9.0 7.0 9.0

8 26 No Excuse Phil Epps Caitlin Epps 115109 Hobie 16 8.0 13.0 5.0

9 26 Doubletime Swing Geoff Rowden Tim Chiu 115326 Hobie 16 7.0 8.0 11.0

10 34 Ahti Anthony Duchatel Evelyn 115335 Hobie 16 10.0 12.0 12.0

11 35 Bob Phil Kellond-
Knight

James Kellond-
Knight

117755 Hobie 16 12.0 9.0 14.0

12 38 Tripitaka Andrew Boyd Andrea Falwassa 117799 Hobie 16 ASYC/
RNZYS

16.0 14.0 8.0

13 39 Munyunga Paddy Butler Will McKenzie 115333 Hobie 16 VSC 19.0 10.0 10.0

14 48 The Barbaloots Dave Fisher Megan Fisher 114736 Hobie 16 PBSC 11.0 18.0 19.0
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2022-2023 SERIES 1 - 50th Hobie Nationals Run at Vincentia Sailing Club
Overall Results

Place Score Boat Name Skipper Crew Sail No Class Club Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3
15 50 Revolution 16 Bryn Robinson-

Mills
Adrian Mills 115107 Hobie 16 VSC 13.0 19.0 18.0

16 50 Sligabeggas Back Gavin Luxton James Winchester 06 Hobie 16 VSC 14.0 15.0 21.0

17 50 Moggit Tim Tutt Elsa Tutt 115084 Hobie 16 17.0 17.0 16.0

18 51 Fred Nigel Beddoe Abi Beddoe 115000 Hobie 16 SYC 20.0 16.0 15.0

19 60 Reddog Peter Redway Grady 117872 Hobie 16 22.0 21.0 17.0

20 61 Team Pelican Andrew Warneke Brody Watt 11 Hobie 16 RQYS37.0C 11.0 13.0

21 73 Blue Smurf Conor Greagsbey Joey Thomas 113206 Hobie 16 23.0 26.0 24.0

22 75 Akuna Matata Andrew Wilson Peter Slater 60 Hobie 16 VSC 18.0 20.0 37.0C

23 75 Am Knight Scott Kesteven Rose Cookson 113676 Hobie 16 30.0 23.0 22.0

24 78 You Could Be
Mine

Luke Crouch Aria Crouch 115075 Hobie 16 15.0 37.0C 26.0

25 79 Neville Arbi Watt Ellie Knorre 113790 Hobie 16 WASC37.0C 22.0 20.0

26 82 Creativity Nigel Cotsell Zoe / Charlotte 115103 Hobie 16 21.0 24.0 37.0C

27 83 Ciao Bella Clare Eastment Nick Eastment 115147 Hobie 16 29.0 27.0 27.0

28 85 TBA Noah Skewes Hayley Fisher 114595 Hobie 16 32.0 28.0 25.0

29 89 Waka Taua Dave Vincent Brianna 114900 Hobie 16 SYC 27.0 25.0 37.0C

30 91 Mirthmobile Maddie Gillard Issac Poole 114643 Hobie 16 37.0C 31.0 23.0

31 95 Norbet Carmen Andrews Di Joymson 93 Hobie 16 25.0 33.0 37.0C

32 95 Budgie Smuggler Lachy Owen Elisabeth Smith 115666 Hobie 16 NYC/
RFBYC

28.0 30.0 37.0C

33 98 Buddy Brian
Polkinghorne

Larissa
Polkinghorne

117877 Hobie 16 PCSC 24.0 37.0C 37.0C

34 99 Moiwa Elizabeth Kirby Charlie Tonks 108470 Hobie 16 RQYS 33.0 29.0 37.0C

35 100 Huey Shane Norris Harry Chiu 114904 Hobie 16 SYC 26.0 37.0C 37.0C

36 100 Catalyst Micheal Henman Regina Renfree 114847 Hobie 16 31.0 32.0 37.0C

37 111 Seahag Vincent Redgrove Angus Humphris 105028 Hobie 16 37.0C 37.0C 37.0C

38 111 Scribbly Steve Andersson Charlotte
Andersson

47 Hobie 16 VSC 37.0C 37.0C 37.0C

39 111 Bobbie Jonathon Black Ines Scotland 114910 Hobie 16 37.0C 37.0C 37.0C
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2022-2023 SERIES 1 - 50th Hobie Nationals Run at Vincentia Sailing Club
Overall Results

Place Score Boat Name Skipper Crew Sail No Class Club Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3
40 111 Salamander David Neal Rita Tam 117878 Hobie 16 37.0C 37.0C 37.0C

41 111 Tachycardia Julie Keenan Bridget Frances 01 Hobie 16 RQYS37.0C 37.0C 37.0C
Division: Hobie 17 - 3 Races Sailed with 0 Drops

Place Score Boat Name Skipper Crew Sail No Class Club Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3
1 3 Hoodoo Jon Sims 6697 Hobie 17 AMYC 1.0 1.0 1.0

2 7 17 Stefan
Ochsenbein

6452 Hobie 17 CYC 2.0 3.0 2.0

3 9 Rons Ron Mcdonald 6696 Hobie 17 ASYC 4.0 2.0 3.0

4 12 Emergency Exit Geoff Findlay 6440 Hobie 17 3.0 4.0 5.0C

5 15 BR17 Burke Renouf 6660 Hobie 17 AMYC 5.0C 5.0C 5.0C
Division: Hobie 18 - 3 Races Sailed with 0 Drops

Place Score Boat Name Skipper Crew Sail No Class Club Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3
1 7 Red Pirate Brad Robinson Josh Hanley 17057 Hobie 18 5.0C 1.0 1.0

2 8 Get it Wet Jake de Rooy Allana Simpson 17103 Hobie 18 1.0 2.0 5.0C

3 10 About Time Lindsay Cowan Will Price 16550 Hobie 18 CRSC 5.0C 3.0 2.0

4 11 Outta Me Way Jack Droomer Patty Gittings 16821 Hobie 18 AMYC 2.0 4.0 5.0C
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2022-2023 SERIES 1 - 50th Hobie Nationals Run at Vincentia Sailing Club
Masters Results

Division: Hobie 16 - 3 Races Sailed with 0 Drops

Place Score Boat Name Skipper Crew Sail No Class Club Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3
1 3 Orange Whip? Cam Owen Suzzi Ghent 115555 Hobie 16 RFBYC/

NYC
1.0 1.0 1.0

2 6 Tack-O-Bell Martin Thompson Bela Zanesco 114930 Hobie 16 2.0 2.0 2.0

3 11 Blu by you Darren Smith Clare Bisgood 115269 Hobie 16 4.0 3.0 4.0

4 12 Rum Runner Fletcher Warren-
Myers

Georgia Warren-
Myers

115324 Hobie 16 TSC/
PMYC

3.0 4.0 5.0

5 13 No Excuse Phil Epps Caitlin Epps 115109 Hobie 16 5.0 5.0 3.0

6 19 Tripitaka Andrew Boyd Andrea Falwassa 117799 Hobie 16 ASYC/
RNZYS

7.0 6.0 6.0

7 23 Fred Nigel Beddoe Abi Beddoe 115000 Hobie 16 SYC 9.0 7.0 7.0

8 24 Moggit Tim Tutt Elsa Tutt 115084 Hobie 16 8.0 8.0 8.0

9 25 The Barbaloots Dave Fisher Megan Fisher 114736 Hobie 16 PBSC 6.0 9.0 10.0

10 29 Reddog Peter Redway Grady 117872 Hobie 16 10.0 10.0 9.0

11 34 Waka Taua Dave Vincent Brianna 114900 Hobie 16 SYC 11.0 11.0 12.0C

12 36 Salamander David Neal Rita Tam 117878 Hobie 16 12.0C 12.0C 12.0C

13 36 Tachycardia Julie Keenan Bridget Frances 01 Hobie 16 RQYS12.0C 12.0C 12.0C
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2022-2023 SERIES 1 - 50th Hobie Nationals Run at Vincentia Sailing Club
Grand Masters Results

Division: Hobie 16 - 3 Races Sailed with 0 Drops

Place Score Boat Name Skipper Crew Sail No Class Club Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3
1 3 Bad to the Bone Mick Butler Worsty 117766 Hobie 16 1.0 1.0 1.0

2 7 Wet Wet Wet Rod Waterhouse Bridget Bolewski 115064 Hobie 16 3.0 2.0 2.0

3 8 Doubletime Swing Geoff Rowden Tim Chiu 115326 Hobie 16 2.0 3.0 3.0

4 12 Sligabeggas Back Gavin Luxton James Winchester 06 Hobie 16 VSC 4.0 4.0 4.0

5 20 Am Knight Scott Kesteven Rose Cookson 113676 Hobie 16 9.0 6.0 5.0

6 21 Akuna Matata Andrew Wilson Peter Slater 60 Hobie 16 VSC 5.0 5.0 11.0C

7 22 Ciao Bella Clare Eastment Nick Eastment 115147 Hobie 16 8.0 8.0 6.0

8 24 Creativity Nigel Cotsell Zoe / Charlotte 115103 Hobie 16 6.0 7.0 11.0C

9 29 Huey Shane Norris Harry Chiu 114904 Hobie 16 SYC 7.0 11.0C 11.0C

10 30 Catalyst Micheal Henman Regina Renfree 114847 Hobie 16 10.0 9.0 11.0C

11 33 Scribbly Steve Andersson Charlotte
Andersson

47 Hobie 16 VSC 11.0C 11.0C 11.0C

12 33 Bobbie Jonathon Black Ines Scotland 114910 Hobie 16 11.0C 11.0C 11.0C
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2022-2023 SERIES 1 - 50th Hobie Nationals Run at Vincentia Sailing Club
Great Grand Masters Results

Division: Hobie 16 - 3 Races Sailed with 0 Drops

Place Score Boat Name Skipper Crew Sail No Class Club Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3
1 4 Ahti Anthony Duchatel Evelyn 115335 Hobie 16 1.0 2.0 1.0

2 5 Bob Phil Kellond-
Knight

James Kellond-
Knight

117755 Hobie 16 2.0 1.0 2.0
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2022-2023 SERIES 1 - 50th Hobie Nationals Run at Vincentia Sailing Club
Youth Masters Results

Division: Hobie 16 - 3 Races Sailed with 0 Drops

Place Score Boat Name Skipper Crew Sail No Class Club Ht 1 Ht 2 Ht 3
1 4 Munyunga Paddy Butler Will McKenzie 115333 Hobie 16 VSC 2.0 1.0 1.0

2 7 Revolution 16 Bryn Robinson-
Mills

Adrian Mills 115107 Hobie 16 VSC 1.0 3.0 3.0

3 13 Team Pelican Andrew Warneke Brody Watt 11 Hobie 16 RQYS 9.0C 2.0 2.0

4 15 TBA Noah Skewes Hayley Fisher 114595 Hobie 16 5.0 5.0 5.0

5 17 Neville Arbi Watt Ellie Knorre 113790 Hobie 16 WASC 9.0C 4.0 4.0

6 20 Norbet Carmen Andrews Di Joymson 93 Hobie 16 3.0 8.0 9.0C

7 20 Budgie Smuggler Lachy Owen Elisabeth Smith 115666 Hobie 16 NYC/
RFBYC

4.0 7.0 9.0C

8 21 Moiwa Elizabeth Kirby Charlie Tonks 108470 Hobie 16 RQYS 6.0 6.0 9.0C

9 27 Seahag Vincent Redgrove Angus Humphris 105028 Hobie 16 9.0C 9.0C 9.0C
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